
2.75

2.98

2.87 2.66

2.72

2.73

3.162.99
2.87

2.42

2.83

2.82

 C  

 O  

 OXT

 CA 

 CB 
 N  

 O3P

 P10

 O2P

 O1P

 O4P

 C5A

 C5 

 C6 

 C4A

 C4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 C2A

 N1 

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CG 

 ND2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 123(A)

Asp 214(A)

Lys 257(A)

Thr 216(A)
Tyr 71(B)

Glu 103(A)

Thr 125(A)

Met 379(A)

F0G 503(A)

Arg 100(A)

Arg 404(A)

Gln 98(A)

Gly 99(A)

Asn 185(A)

Thr 49(A)

Arg 217(A)

Ser 254(A)


